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201601290000
30740

01/29/2016
03:47:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
DARCY LEE

Instr
#:20110719000
209900

201602040000
37210

02/04/2016
03:06:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN
WILLIAM R

Instr
#:20050407000
162990

201602040000
37220

02/04/2016
03:06:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20150129000
030900

201602080000
38890

02/08/2016
11:40:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20150129000
030910

201603110000
78690

03/11/2016
09:17:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES ERIC R Instr
#:20121115000
439140

201603140000
81530

03/14/2016
01:20:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TURPIN
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20050428000
203870

201603070000
71710

03/07/2016
11:40:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCHILLECI
KEITH

Instr
#:20050829000
444540

201603080000
73000

03/08/2016
08:21:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FRAZIER ROY Instr
#:20121226000
493680

201603180000
86660

03/18/2016
08:31:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODS
STEPHANIE L

Instr
#:20080825000
340130

201604120001
19440

04/12/2016
09:56:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20131216000
480040

201604120001
20140

04/12/2016
01:39:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCHMIDE
MECHTHILD
LUISE

Instr
#:20120321000
097390

201605250001
78540

05/25/2016
10:37:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRUCE BRETT
S

Instr
#:20110118000
016210

201606060001
93970

06/06/2016
11:18:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOODWYN
PENELOPE B

Instr
#:20111003000
291130

201606150002
06300

06/15/2016
09:07:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON
CLAUDE
FRITZ

Instr
#:20120510000
164820



201607200002
52940

07/20/2016
09:24:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCELROY H
KEN

Instr
#:20130523000
212440

201607130002
43750

07/13/2016
01:50:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEPHEN
RICHARD S

Instr
#:20120814000
300870

201608180002
97030

08/18/2016
01:56:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MELSON
CHRISTIAN S

Instr
#:20100706000
214090

201609070003
23860

09/07/2016
09:01:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PADUCH
FRANK

Instr
#:20141009000
318050

201609190003
41190

09/19/2016
12:15:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG
ANTHONY W

Instr
#:20100726000
237730

201610270003
94800

10/27/2016
08:46:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHORES
MICHAEL C

Instr
#:20130509000
192630

201610270003
94820

10/27/2016
08:48:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL
DONALD E

Instr
#:20120725000
266830

201611030004
05330

11/03/2016
10:48:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POSEY
NICHOLAS S

Instr
#:20110908000
266020

201611170004
23560

11/17/2016
11:36:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POSEY
NICHOLAS S

Instr
#:20110105000
003990

201611180004
24740

11/18/2016
09:37:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FORRESTER
ROBYN SELF

Instr
#:20100414000
114460

201612010004
39590

12/01/2016
02:51:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MELLON
JOHN
ARNOLD

Instr
#:20130820000
340420

201612070004
46170

12/07/2016
08:10:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ENGLAND
JAMES F

Instr
#:20131216000
480180

201612070004
46980

12/07/2016
01:39:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
MARTINE B

Instr
#:20150921000
328770

201601250000
23470

01/25/2016
08:50:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DEMPSEY
DANIEL

Instr
#:20120203000
041020

201602040000
37230

02/04/2016
03:06:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20150129000
030890

201602180000
50660

02/18/2016
09:34:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060915000
459190


