Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601290000 30740	01/29/2016 03:47:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN DARCY LEE					Instr #:20110719000 209900	
201602040000 37210	02/04/2016 03:06:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN WILLIAM R					Instr #:20050407000 162990	
201602040000 37220	02/04/2016 03:06:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20150129000 030900	
201602080000 38890	02/08/2016 11:40:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20150129000 030910	
201603110000 78690	03/11/2016 09:17:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES ERIC R					Instr #:20121115000 439140	
201603140000 81530	03/14/2016 01:20:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TURPIN MATTHEW					Instr #:20050428000 203870	
201603070000 71710	03/07/2016 11:40:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHILLECI KEITH					Instr #:20050829000 444540	
201603080000 73000	03/08/2016 08:21:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FRAZIER ROY					Instr #:20121226000 493680	
201603180000 86660	03/18/2016 08:31:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS STEPHANIE L					Instr #:20080825000 340130	
201604120001 19440	04/12/2016 09:56:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20131216000 480040	
201604120001 20140	04/12/2016 01:39:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHMIDE MECHTHILD LUISE					Instr #:20120321000 097390	
201605250001 78540	05/25/2016 10:37:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUCE BRETT S					Instr #:20110118000 016210	
201606060001 93970	06/06/2016 11:18:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWYN PENELOPE B					Instr #:20111003000 291130	
201606150002 06300	06/15/2016 09:07:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON CLAUDE FRITZ					Instr #:20120510000 164820	

201607200002 52940	07/20/2016 09:24:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCELROY H KEN			Instr #:20130523000 212440	
201607130002 43750	07/13/2016 01:50:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHEN RICHARD S			Instr #:20120814000 300870	
201608180002 97030	08/18/2016 01:56:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MELSON CHRISTIAN S			Instr #:20100706000 214090	
201609070003 23860	09/07/2016 09:01:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PADUCH FRANK			Instr #:20141009000 318050	
201609190003 41190	09/19/2016 12:15:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG ANTHONY W			Instr #:20100726000 237730	
201610270003 94800	10/27/2016 08:46:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORES MICHAEL C			Instr #:20130509000 192630	
201610270003 94820	10/27/2016 08:48:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL DONALD E			Instr #:20120725000 266830	
201611030004 05330	11/03/2016 10:48:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY NICHOLAS S			Instr #:20110908000 266020	
201611170004 23560	11/17/2016 11:36:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY NICHOLAS S		;	Instr #:20110105000 003990	
201611180004 24740	11/18/2016 09:37:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FORRESTER ROBYN SELF			Instr #:20100414000 114460	
201612010004 39590	12/01/2016 02:51:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MELLON JOHN ARNOLD			Instr #:20130820000 340420	
201612070004 46170	12/07/2016 08:10:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLAND JAMES F			Instr #:20131216000 480180	
201612070004 46980	12/07/2016 01:39:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS MARTINE B			Instr #:20150921000 328770	
201601250000 23470	01/25/2016 08:50:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DEMPSEY DANIEL			Instr #:20120203000 041020	
201602040000 37230	02/04/2016 03:06:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC			Instr #:20150129000 030890	
201602180000 50660	02/18/2016 09:34:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20060915000 459190	